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VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

Item 131 (Not set out) First Year - FY2021 Second Year - FY2022

Workforce Systems Services (47000) $555,338,468 $587,118,054

Job Placement Services (47001) $31,718,264 $31,718,264

Unemployment Insurance Services (47002) $522,735,822 $554,515,408

Workforce Development Services (47003) $884,382 $884,382

Fund Sources:

General $0 $34,984,242

Special $8,931,271 $8,931,271

Trust and Agency $546,407,197 $543,202,541
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